
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2004
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.64
2 3 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.69
3 5 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.08
4 2 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 44.50
5 6 OSELLA Simona 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 45.23
6 7 BILIOTTI Syria 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 52.03
7 1 LENZI Serena 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.97
8 8 BOTTA Lidia 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 54.98
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Serie 2
1 5 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.67
2 2 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 44.74
3 7 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.35
4 1 SAVERI Serena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 52.36
5 3 VILLANOVA Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.57
6 4 MALVICINI Beatrice 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 54.99
7 6 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 56.34
8 8 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.81
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Serie 3
1 5 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.41
2 4 ZANFORLINI Ylenia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.87
3 6 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.57
4 2 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 46.90
5 7 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 51.68
6 1 NAPOLI Arianna 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.10
7 3 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.20
8 8 GHINELLO Gaia 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.79
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Serie 4
1 6 TARRICONE IBARS Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.26
2 1 FRANZ BERGADANO Sofia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 44.86
3 5 GAVIETTO Margherita 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.29
4 2 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.64
5 7 SPERANZA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 48.76
6 4 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 49.37
7 3 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 51.84
8 8 SAMARITANI Elena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 52.40
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2004
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.64
2 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.69
3 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.08
4 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.67
5 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.41
6 TARRICONE IBARS Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.26
7 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 44.50
8 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 44.74
9 FRANZ BERGADANO Sofia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 44.86

10 ZANFORLINI Ylenia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.87
11 OSELLA Simona 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 45.23
12 GAVIETTO Margherita 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.29
13 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.57
14 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 46.90
15 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.64
16 SPERANZA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 48.76
17 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.35
18 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 49.37
19 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 51.68
20 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 51.84
21 BILIOTTI Syria 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 52.03
22 SAVERI Serena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 52.36
23 SAMARITANI Elena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 52.40
24 VILLANOVA Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.57
25 LENZI Serena 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.97
26 BOTTA Lidia 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 54.98
27 MALVICINI Beatrice 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 54.99
28 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 56.34
29 NAPOLI Arianna 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.10
30 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.81
31 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.20
32 GHINELLO Gaia 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.79
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